4/10/2014 CADWELD® MULTI
CADWELD® MULTI
CADWELD MULTI replaces over 35 separate molds with a single, universal mold crucible
capable of performing a wide range of mold types. CADWELD MULTI performs conductor to
ground rod weld types.
Features
Versatile mold offers variety of connections for grounding applications

Steel strip sizes 30 x (0,5 - 3,5 mm) or 1.2” x (0.02” – 0.14”)
GT CN CP GR
Ordering Information
Part No. Article No. Description Pack Size Weight (kg)
KITCDMV01 167782 CADWELD MULTI Kit 1 25.000
The CADWELD M ULTI ki t (KITCDM V 01) contains  the fo l low ing l i s t of i tems :
FMCDMV01 120883 Handle Clamp 1 1.800
CDMV01H 240399 Mold for H welds 1 1.200
CDMV0112 240398 Mold for welds on 1/2 rods 1 1.200
CDMV0158 240397 Mold for welds on 5/8 rods 1 1.200
CDMV0134 240396 Mold for welds on 3/4 rods* 1 1.200
SCDM01 120886 Set of 33 batting/gaskets 2 0.200
4/10/2014 CADWELD® MULTI
B399P 162070 SKK1 clamp 1 0.500
TSCSTP 197295 Toolset 1 2.000
B136B 182030 Slag Removal Spade 1 0.144
Language free instruction sheet 1
The fo l low ing i tems  can be us ed w ith  the CADWELD M ULTI Ki t (KITCDM V 01).  They  are s o ld s eparately .
Ordering Information
Part No. Article No. Description Pack Size Weight (kg)
T320 165000 Flint Ignitor T320 1 0.090
90 163040 CADWELD Traditional welding material 10 0.090
115 163050 CADWELD Traditional welding material 10 0.115
PLUSCU 165738 Control Unit 1 1.088
PLUS#90F20 165705 CADWELD PLUS welding material 10 0.158
PLUS#115F20 165706 CADWELD PLUS welding material 10 0.185
CDMV0138 240405 Mold for welds on 3/8" rods 1 0.513
Due to ERICO's continuous product improvement policy, products shown in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
For further information, contact ERICO.
WARNING
ERICO products shall be installed and used only as indicated in ERICO's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.erico.com and from your